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Ferrum Rectangular and Tall Planters



STAINLESS STEEL

*This new size is not available in Stainless Steel.

PAINTED STAINLESS STEEL

TREATED STAINLESS STEEL - Great for outdoor use, these planters have been treated to withstand weathering.
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IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

water 
volume capacity

dimensions
soil 

planter
ref.#

A B DC

Matte Stainless  Ref: 90

Taupe Ref: 81 White Ref: 01

Corten Steel Ref: 33 Lead Ref: 92

Custom 
Color Choice

PANTONE

A Ferrum 43” x 16” Rectangular Planter 43.3        in
110,0      cm

15.7        in
39,9        cm

15.7        in
39,9        cm

39.4 x 12.6   in
100,1 x 32,0 cm

30.12      gal  
114,01    l 

6.60       gal  
24,98     l 

AZ5868XX

B Ferrum 39” x 10” Rectangular Planter 39.4       
100,1            

9.8          
24,9         

29.5         
74,9         

36.2 x 7.5
91,9 x 19,1

12.94       
48,98       

3.70
14,01

AZ5839XX

C Ferrum 39” x 10” Low Rect. Planter* 39.4       
100,1            

9.8          
24,9         

13.8         
35,1         

36.2 x 7.5
91,9 x 19,1 

12.94       
48,98       

3.70
14,01

AZ5840XX

D Ferrum 14” Tall Square Planter 13.8       
35,1            

13.8          
35,1        

35.4         
89,9        

11.2 x 11.2
28,5 x 28,5

6.34      
24,00       

1.60
6.06

AZ5914XX


